
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\June 2\Contract No 6285.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6285 
OAK STREET & HOARD STREET RECONSTRUCTION STREET ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2009 & OAK STREET 
(500 BLOCK) ASSESSABLE DRAINAGE DISTRICT 
 
 
 Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $725,838.66 
 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W0726 $204,893.62 
Contingency 8%+ 16,391.00 
Plan & Prep 15+ 30,735.38
Sub-Total $252,020.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W0726 $24,178.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,934.00 
Plan & Prep 15+ 3,628.00
Sub-Total $29,740.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0726 $84,215.00 
Contingency 8%+ 6,735.00
Sub-Total $90,950.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810387-00-53W0759 $14,634.50 
Contingency 8%+ 1,175.50
Sub-Total $15,810.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0726 $166,591.61 
Contingency 8%+ 13,328.39
Sub-Total $179,920.00 
 
Acct. No. Ew01-58273-810455-00-83W0726 $231,325.93 
Contingency 8%+ 18,504.07
Sub-Total $249,830.00 
  
GRAND TOTAL $818,270.00 
 


